
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For September 23, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

12-SEP-2024 13:03Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8798924

8807303

8814541

8817618

8824026

8826286

8826298

8826433

8826554

8826672

8826675

8826678

8832406

8844294

Case

WARREN, ASHLEY REBECCA

CODE, ROBERT WILLIAM

MUNROE, RUSSELL F

AYOUB, MICHEL NADIM

SALEH, AMANI MOHAMED

SIDDIQUI, MUHAMMAD F

VICKERY, JOSHUA JAMES

RUDOLPH, JOHNATHAN RICHARD

SUKHPREET, SINGH

PATEL, DHRUV JITENDRA

SINGH, VISHALPREET

HAN, YI

BEALS, MICHAEL ANTHONY

GANJOSA, TOLA ABEDI

Name

972742-2

73519-5

68139-5

1004286-1

1003299-1

911254-2

971688-2

569562-14

1003677-1

1006770-1

1006732-1

1003358-1

27074-3

905220-3

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 123(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For September 23, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

12-SEP-2024 13:04Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8790836

8812469

8825584

8825588

8825811

8827092

8827095

8827109

8828890

8828915

Case

DHALIWAL, HARJOT SINGH

AL AINIEH, JAMMA

ANDERSON, DEAN ANDRE

ANDERSON, DEAN ANDRE

WALSH, JASON MICHAEL

WALKER, BRANDON MICHAEL

WALKER, BRANDON MICHAEL

GOYAL, KNAHIYA

CUI, XUETONG

VERGE, DAVE CALVIN

Name

999542-1

982431-2

861601-4

861601-4

401699-1

594713-8

594713-8

1005950-1

1004870-1

437326-17

Person

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106B(1)(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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