Ref: scheduled_cases

12-SEP-2024 13:03

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 23, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 2

Δ	ח	Ш	1	Г

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8798924	WARREN, ASHLEY REBECCA	972742-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8807303	CODE, ROBERT WILLIAM	73519-5	MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8814541	MUNROE, RUSSELL F	68139-5	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8817618	AYOUB, MICHEL NADIM	1004286-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8824026	SALEH, AMANI MOHAMED	1003299-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
8826286	SIDDIQUI, MUHAMMAD F	911254-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		
8826298	VICKERY, JOSHUA JAMES	971688-2	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm		
8826433	RUDOLPH, JOHNATHAN RICHARD	569562-14	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm		
8826554	SUKHPREET, SINGH	1003677-1	MVA 123(2)		06:00 pm		
8826672	PATEL, DHRUV JITENDRA	1006770-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8826675	SINGH, VISHALPREET	1006732-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		
8826678	HAN, YI	1003358-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8832406	BEALS, MICHAEL ANTHONY	27074-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	_	
8844294	GANJOSA, TOLA ABEDI	905220-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing To Set Trial Date	

Ref: scheduled_cases

12-SEP-2024 13:04

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 23, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 3

Δ	ח	u	ı	т

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8790836	DHALIWAL, HARJOT SINGH	999542-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8812469	AL AINIEH, JAMMA	982431-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8825584	ANDERSON, DEAN ANDRE	861601-4	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8825588	ANDERSON, DEAN ANDRE	861601-4	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8825811	WALSH, JASON MICHAEL	401699-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8827092	WALKER, BRANDON MICHAEL	594713-8	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8827095	WALKER, BRANDON MICHAEL	594713-8	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8827109	GOYAL, KNAHIYA	1005950-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8828890	CUI, XUETONG	1004870-1	MVA 106B(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8828915	VERGE, DAVE CALVIN	437326-17	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	